Ring 1 Ring 1

Master/Excellent FAST 24" Novice FAST 24" (cont)
24003 M Fri Hotch, Eileen Allen 24044 B  Fri Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler
24004 M Fri Cap'n, Scott Allen Novice FAST 20"
24005 M Fri Cole, John Elliott 20052 B  Fri Bailey, Carolyn King
24011 M Fri Nash, Roberta Whitesides 20072B Fri Rocket, Marietta Huber
24012M  Fri Flag, Debbie Held 20080 B Fri Sudz, Kathy Guerra
24016 M Fri Frannie, David Behrens 20090 B  Fri Sadie, Robin Staup
24024 M Fri Lennon, Dianne Allen 20100B  Fri Slick, Lorraine Frendling
24030M  Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis 20103B  Fri Brazen, Roberta W hitesides
24015E  Fri Creek, Ashlee Trotter 20104B Fri Traitor, Marilyn Paker
24022E Fri Conti, Dianna Ing 20107 B  Fri Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
24023 E  Fri Faye, Kim Trzcinski 20110B  Fri Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
24041 E Fri Pongo, Phil Nuger 20115A Fri Lucy, Karen Pence
Master/Excellent FAST 20" Novice FAST 16"
20007 M Fri Story, Chris Mayer 16046 B  Fri Scampy, Brenda Bateman
20008 M Fri Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik 16060 P  Fri Kimi, Kevin Grudem
20012M  Fri Izzy, Shirley Kilpatrick 16081 P Fri Texas, Julie Rutter
20020 M Fri Sookie, Bob Olson . "
_ _ Novice FAST 12

20026 M Fri CC, Beth Elliott 12006 B Fri Zach, Teresa McCormack
20053 M Fri Clay, Susan Foster 12022B  Fii Spice, Charlotte Smith
20065 M  Fri Flair, Beth Elliott .
20014 E Fri BZ, Michelle Riccelli Novice FAST 8 )

8001 B Fri Tali, Janet Lewellen
20079 E  Fri Skeeter, John Kinney )

8024 A  Fri Lucy, Deborah Jones
20120 EP Fri Jamie, Alison Rush . . . .

8038P  Fri Piper, Katie Scherdin
Master/Excellent FAST 16" .

. . Premier Std 24"

16010 M Fri Flint, Jean Munger .

24013 Fri Hub, Angela Walsh
16015 M Fri Sinner, Marilyn Paker .

24014 Fri Oak, Karen Claypool
16018 E Fri Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn ) )

24018 Fri Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
16070 MP Fri Kelly, Bill Staub _ o

24027 Fri Tigg, Kimberly Johnson
Master/Excellent FAST 12" 24030  Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
12003 M Fri Dig-it, Charlotte Smith .
12009 E Fri Riot, Jim Payne Premier S_td 20 . )

20001 Fri Pip, Peggy Martire
12048 MP Fri Watson, Kirsten Ahlen . . . .

20002 Fri Ziva, Cindy Brick
Master/Excellent FAST 8" 20004 Fri Pippa, Janet Wood
8008M  Fri Gigolo, Mary Doyle 20006  Fri Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Open FAST 20" 20007 Fri Story, Chris Mayer
20048  Fri Stewie, Beth Watkins 20008  Fri Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20094  Fri Mick, Arlyn Sigeti 20010  Fri Cajun, Louis Moeckler
open FAST 16" 20013 Fri Drama, Tamara Fanter
16035 Fri Giaque, Ellen Miller 20018 Fri Aleka, Anne Riba
16040 Fri Biscuit, Anne Baker 20019 Fri Fidget, Jim Bahr
open FAST 12" 20020 Fri SOOk|e, Bob Olson
12020  Fii Herbie, Donna Nuger 20034 Fri Zero, Tamey Yokas

" 20044 Fri Ignite, Sue Rolek

Open FAST 8 _ _
8031P  Fri Einstein, Dawn Haydu 20047 Fri Zena, Taney Vyskocil

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
Premier Std 20"
20052  Fri

20054  Fri

20062  Fri

20066  Fri

20067  Fri

Premier Std 16"

16001 Fri
16006  Fri
16009  Fri
16016  Fri
16027  Fri
Premier Std 12"
12001 Fri
12009  Fri
12048 P Fri

Bailey, Carolyn King

Kestrel, JoOoAnn Bergquist
Pressure, Jim Bahr

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Hogan, Anne Lindsley

Oakley, Terry Santelli
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Harper, Debbie Constant
Java, Cindy McElligott
Sassy, Pam Fish

Sofia, Laura Fearn
Riot, Jim Payne

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20001 M Fri
20002 M Fri
20003 M Fri
20004 M Fri
20006 M Fri
20007 M Fri
20008 M Fri
20010 M Fri
20013 M Fri
20014 M  Fri
20016 M Fri
20018 M Fri
20019 M Fri
20020 M Fri
20021 M Fri
20023 M Fri
20024 M Fri
20025 M Fri
20026 M Fri
20027 M Fri
20029 M Fri
20032 M Fri
20033 M Fri
20034 M Fri
20035 M  Fri
20037 M Fri
20038 M Fri
20039 M  Fri
20040 M Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Pip, Peggy Martire

Ziva, Cindy Brick

Boss, Donna Darland
Pippa, Janet Wood
Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Story, Chris Mayer

Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Drama, Tamara Fanter

BZ, Michelle Riccelli
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Aleka, Anne Riba

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Sookie, Bob Olson

P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Sky, Peggy Lurz

Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
JP, Annette Narel

CC, Beth Elliott

Winston, Marietta Huber
Ellie, Char Sorrentino
Ender, Amanda Moller
Palmer, Anne Lindsley
Zero, Tamey Yokas

Layla, Barb Rypstra

Kizzy, Karen Narta

Crash, Rebecca McCracken
Butcher, John Elliott

Max, Elaine Nickels

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20041 M
20043 M
20044 M
20045 M
20046 M
20047 M
20048 M
20052 M
20053 M
20054 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20060 M
20061 M
20062 M
20063 M
20065 M
20066 M
20067 M
20068 M
20096 M
20075 E
20076 E
20077 E
20078 E
20079 E
20080 E
20083 E
20072 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

20120 MP Fri
20121 MP Fri

Switch, Terri Bogacz
Delta, Caryn Thacker
Ignite, Sue Rolek

Ziva, Shirley Kilpatrick

Z, Robert Weber

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Bailey, Carolyn King
Clay, Susan Foster
Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
Caper, Colleen DeVore
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
Nestle', Shanda Harder
Helix, Deborah Hanson
Pressure, Jim Bahr

Tori, Caryn Thacker
Flair, Beth Elliott
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Hogan, Anne Lindsley
Focus, Tamey Yokas
Yates, Amanda Moller
Blue, Sheryl Villarreal
Livy, Shelly Gordon
Whisky, Barb Rypstra
Dev, Jodie Hansen
Skeeter, John Kinney
Sudz, Kathy Guerra
Bisou, Karine Mielczarek
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Jamie, Alison Rush

G, Kimberly Johnson

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M
24002 M
24003 M
24005 M
24006 M
24007 M
24010 M
24011 M
24012 M
24013 M
24014 M
24015 M

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Daughtry, Stacey Moore
Carson, Dianne Allen
Hotch, Eileen Allen

Cole, John Elliott

Cooper, Helen Baloun
Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
Enzo, Donna Darland
Nash, Roberta W hitesides
Flag, Debbie Held

Hub, Angela Walsh

Oak, Karen Claypool

Creek, Ashlee Trotter



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24016 M Fri Frannie, David Behrens
24017 M Fri Gavi, Anne Riba

24018 M Fri Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
24019 M  Fri Terra, Jean Munger
24022 M Fri Conti, Dianna Ing
24027 M Fri Tigg, Kimberly Johnson
24030 M Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
24031 M  Fri Posh, Stacey Moore
24028 M Fri Brite, Colleen DeVore
24004 E Fri Cap'n, Scott Allen
24023 E Fri Faye, Kim Trzcinski
24024 E Fri Lennon, Dianne Allen
24025 E Fri Spice, Marissa Groen

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M  Fri Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
16001 M Fri Oakley, Terry Santelli
16002 M  Fri Edge, Pam Fish

16003 M  Fri Reid, Inge Suchanek
16004 M Fri Kylan, Cheryl Short
16005 M Fri Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
16006 M Fri Madison, Hali Bednarz
16007 M Fri Chip, Colleen Dressler
16008 M  Fri Stella, Dana George
16009 M Fri Harper, Debbie Constant
16010 M Fri Flint, Jean Munger
16012 M Fri Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
16015 M Fri Sinner, Marilyn Paker
16016 M  Fri Java, Cindy McElligott
16017 M Fri Sami, Sylvia Krpan
16021 M Fri Piper, Pam George
16022 M  Fri J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16023 M  Fri Jingle, Judy Payne
16024 M Fri Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16025 M  Fri Trump, Terry Santelli
16027 M Fri Sassy, Pam Fish
16018 E Fri Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
16028 E  Fri Bree, Cheryl Short
16033 E Fri Fossey, Shelly Gordon
16034 E Fri Finn, Inge Suchanek
16035 E Fri Giaque, Ellen Miller
16057 MP Fri Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
16060 MP Fri Kimi, Kevin Grudem
16061 MP Fri DiDi, Karine Mielczarek
16062 MP Fri Neo, Sue Rolek

16063 MP Fri Blaze, Carol Call

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"
16064 MP Fri

16066 MP Fri
16069 MP Fri
16070 MP Fri

Druid, Amanda Moller
Tootles, Hali Bednarz
Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
Kelly, Bill Staub

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12005 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12017 M
12018 M
12019 M
12020 M
12021 M
12022 M
12023 M
12024 M
12025 M
12006 M
12029 E

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

12044 MP Fri
12045 MP Fri
12046 MP Fri
12047 MP Fri
12048 MP Fri
12049 MP Fri
12050 MP Fri

TJ, Debbie Tabor

Sofia, Laura Fearn
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Riot, Jim Payne

Mason, Scott Persky
Katey, Colleen Sands
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
Sierra, Laura Fearn
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Gia, Denise Simmon
Tate, Jennifer Graves
Herbie, Donna Nuger
Pip, Sally Hooker

Spice, Charlotte Smith
Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
Streak, Debbie Tabor
Ryan, Laura Fearn
Zach, Teresa McCormack
Holly, Judy Payne
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Dux, Kathy Guerra
Chai, Cindy McElligott
Zen, Pamela Dural
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
Lexie, Colleen Dressler

Jordan, Teresa McCormack

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8004 M
8005 M
8007 M
8008 M
8028 MP
8030 MP
8031 MP

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Ruby, Mary Doyle

Tali, Janet Lewellen
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
Abby, Barbara Gibson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Dillon, Debbie Zoller
G., Jim Payne

Einstein, Dawn Haydu



Master/Excellent Std 4" (cont)

Ring 1

4000 MP  Fri
4001 MP  Fri
Open Std 24"
24041 Fri
24042  Fri
24043  Fri
24044  Fri
Open Std 20"
20088  Fri
20090  Fri
20091  Fri
20094  Fri
20095  Fri
Open Std 16"
16032  Fri
16077 P  Fri

Novice Std 24"
24051 B Fri

Novice Std 20"
20074B  Fri

20089 B  Fri
20093 B  Fri
20100 B Fri
20103 B  Fri
20104 B Fri
20105B Fri
20107 B Fri
20110 B Fri
20111 B Fri
20115 A Fri
20116 A Fri

Novice Std 16"
16045 B  Fri

16047 B Fri

Novice Std 12"

12037 B Fri
Novice Std 8"
8024 A  Fri

8038P  Fri

Ring 2

Premier JWW 24"
24010 Fri

24013 Fri

24014 Fri

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Micah, Janet Lewellen

Annie, Barbara Gibson

Pongo, Phil Nuger
Halo, Susan Spinhirne
Sawvy, Scott Allen

Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Rocky, Julie Rutter

Sadie, Robin Staup
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Mick, Arlyn Sigeti

Squirt, Sheryl Villarreal

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz

Crimson, Charlotte McGinnis

Phry, Kathleen Sanderson

Zeal, Karen Narta
Be-A-Tris, Dana George
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Slick, Lorraine Frendling
Brazen, Roberta W hitesides
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Splash, Marissa Groen
Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
Surge, Terri Bogacz

Lucy, Karen Pence

Eden, Carolyn Zernick

Lyra, Jean Munger

Roo, Marissa Groen

Spark, Beth Lawrence

Lucy, Deborah Jones

Piper, Katie Scherdin

Enzo, Donna Darland
Hub, Angela Walsh
Oak, Karen Claypool

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 24"

24018
24030

Premier JWW 20"

20002
20004
20006
20008
20010
20013
20018
20019
20020
20034
20044
20047
20052
20054
20062
20066
20067

Premier JWW 16"

16001
16006
16016
16027
16063 P

Premier JWW 12"

12001
12012
12017
12048 P

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter

Desmond, Danielle Davis

Ziva, Cindy Brick

Pippa, Janet Wood

Whack, Jacquie Kramer
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Aleka, Anne Riba

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Sookie, Bob Olson

Zero, Tamey Yokas

Ignite, Sue Rolek

Zena, Taney Vyskocil
Bailey, Carolyn King
Kestrel, JoAnn Bergquist
Pressure, Jim Bahr
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Hogan, Anne Lindsley

Oakley, Terry Santelli
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Java, Cindy McElligott
Sassy, Pam Fish

Blaze, Carol Call

Sofia, Laura Fearn
Katey, Colleen Sands
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M
16001 M
16002 M
16003 M
16004 M
16005 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16009 M
16010 M
16012 M

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Oakley, Terry Santelli
Edge, Pam Fish

Reid, Inge Suchanek
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Stella, Dana George
Harper, Debbie Constant
Flint, Jean Munger

Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16015 M Fri Sinner, Marilyn Paker
16016 M  Fri Java, Cindy McElligott
16017 M Fri Sami, Sylvia Krpan
16018 M  Fri Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
16021 M Fri Piper, Pam George
16022 M  Fri J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16023 M  Fri Jingle, Judy Payne
16024 M Fri Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16025 M  Fri Trump, Terry Santelli
16027 M Fri Sassy, Pam Fish

16028 M  Fri Bree, Cheryl Short
16032 E Fri Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
16033 E Fri Fossey, Shelly Gordon
16034 E Fri Finn, Inge Suchanek
16035 E Fri Giaque, Ellen Miller
16057 MP Fri Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
16059 MP Fri Chica, Cindy Brick
16060 MP Fri Kimi, Kevin Grudem
16062 MP Fri Neo, Sue Rolek

16063 MP Fri Blaze, Carol Call

16064 MP Fri Druid, Amanda Moller
16066 MP Fri Tootles, Hali Bednarz
16069 MP Fri Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
16070 MP Fri Kelly, Bill Staub

16061 EP Fri DiDi, Karine Mielczarek

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M Fri TJ, Debbie Tabor
12001 M Fri Sofia, Laura Fearn
12002 M Fri Emma, Saryn A. Sands
12003 M Fri Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12005 M  Fri Vesta, Pamela Dural
12006 M Fri Zach, Teresa McCormack
12008 M Fri Armand, Beth Lawrence
12009 M  Fri Riot, Jim Payne

12011 M Fri Mason, Scott Persky
12012 M  Fri Katey, Colleen Sands
12013 M Fri Flurry, Debbie Tabor
12014 M Fri Sierra, Laura Fearn
12017 M Fri Reese, Bill Parrilli
12018 M Fri Gia, Denise Simmon
12019 M  Fri Tate, Jennifer Graves
12021 M Fri Pip, Sally Hooker
12022 M Fri Spice, Charlotte Smith
12023 M  Fri Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
12024 M Fri Streak, Debbie Tabor

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12025 M  Fri Ryan, Laura Fearn

12020 E Fri Herbie, Donna Nuger
12029 E Fri Holly, Judy Payne

12044 MP Fri Brooke, Debbie Constant
12045 MP Fri Dux, Kathy Guerra

12046 MP Fri Chai, Cindy McElligott
12047 MP Fri Zen, Pamela Dural

12048 MP Fri Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
12049 MP Fri Lexie, Colleen Dressler
12050 MP Fri Jordan, Teresa McCormack

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000M  Fri Ruby, Mary Doyle

8001 M  Fri Tali, Janet Lewellen
8002M  Fri Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8004 M  Fri Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
8005M Fri Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
8007 M  Fri Abby, Barbara Gibson
8008 M  Fri Gigolo, Mary Doyle
8028 MP  Fri Dillon, Debbie Zoller
8030 MP Fri G., Jim Payne

8031 MP Fri Einstein, Dawn Haydu

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MP  Fri Micah, Janet Lewellen

4001 MP  Fri Annie, Barbara Gibson

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M  Fri Daughtry, Stacey Moore
24002 M Fri Carson, Dianne Allen
24003 M Fri Hotch, Eileen Allen

24004 M Fri Cap'n, Scott Allen
24005M Fri Cole, John Elliott

24006 M Fri Cooper, Helen Baloun
24007 M Fri Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
24010 M  Fri Enzo, Donna Darland
24011 M Fri Nash, Roberta W hitesides
24012M  Fri Flag, Debbie Held

24013 M  Fri Hub, Angela Walsh
24014M Fri Oak, Karen Claypool
24015M Fri Creek, Ashlee Trotter
24016 M Fri Frannie, David Behrens
24017M  Fri Gavi, Anne Riba

24018 M Fri Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
24019 M Fri Terra, Jean Munger
24022 M  Fri Conti, Dianna Ing

24023 M  Fri Faye, Kim Trzcinski
24025M Fri Spice, Marissa Groen



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24027 M Fri Tigg, Kimberly Johnson
24030 M Fri Desmond, Danielle Davis
24031 M  Fri Posh, Stacey Moore
24024 E Fri Lennon, Dianne Allen
24041 E  Fri Pongo, Phil Nuger
24028 E  Fri Brite, Colleen DeVore

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20001 M Fri Pip, Peggy Martire
20002 M  Fri Ziva, Cindy Brick

20003 M  Fri Boss, Donna Darland
20004 M Fri Pippa, Janet Wood
20006 M Fri Whack, Jacquie Kramer
20007 M Fri Story, Chris Mayer
20008 M Fri Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20010 M  Fri Cajun, Louis Moeckler
20013 M  Fri Drama, Tamara Fanter
20014 M  Fri BZ, Michelle Riccelli
20016 M Fri Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20018 M Fri Aleka, Anne Riba

20019 M  Fri Fidget, Jim Bahr

20020 M Fri Sookie, Bob Olson
20021 M Fri P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20023 M Fri Sky, Peggy Lurz

20024 M Fri Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20025 M  Fri JP, Annette Narel

20026 M Fri CC, Beth Elliott

20027 M Fri Winston, Marietta Huber
20032 M  Fri Ender, Amanda Moller
20033 M  Fri Palmer, Anne Lindsley
20034 M  Fri Zero, Tamey Yokas
20035 M  Fri Layla, Barb Rypstra
20037 M Fri Kizzy, Karen Narta
20038 M  Fri Crash, Rebecca McCracken
20039 M  Fri Butcher, John Elliott
20041 M  Fri Switch, Terri Bogacz
20043 M  Fri Delta, Caryn Thacker
20044 M Fri Ignite, Sue Rolek

20045 M  Fri Ziva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20046 M Fri Z, Robert Weber

20047 M Fri Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20048 M Fri Stewie, Beth Watkins
20052 M Fri Bailey, Carolyn King
20053 M  Fri Clay, Susan Foster
20054 M Fri Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20057 M Fri Caper, Colleen DeVore

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20058 M Fri Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20059 M Fri Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20060 M Fri Nestle', Shanda Harder
20061 M Fri Helix, Deborah Hanson
20062 M  Fri Pressure, Jim Bahr
20063 M Fri Tori, Caryn Thacker
20065 M Fri Flair, Beth Elliott

20066 M  Fri Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20067 M  Fri Hogan, Anne Lindsley
20068 M  Fri Focus, Tamey Yokas
20096 M  Fri Yates, Amanda Moller
20040E Fri Max, Elaine Nickels
20076 E  Fri Livy, Shelly Gordon
20078 E  Fri Dev, Jodie Hansen

20079 E Fri Skeeter, John Kinney
20080 E Fri Sudz, Kathy Guerra
20083 E Fri Bisou, Karine Mielczarek
20072 E  Fri Rocket, Marietta Huber
20074 E Fri Zeal, Karen Narta

20120 MP Fri Jamie, Alison Rush
Novice JWW 24"

24051B Fri Phry, Kathleen Sanderson
Novice JWW 20"

20100B  Fri Slick, Lorraine Frendling
20103 B Fri Brazen, Roberta W hitesides
20104B Fri Traitor, Marilyn Paker
20105B  Fri Splash, Marissa Groen
20107 B  Fri Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
20110B  Fri Toobe, Jacquie Kramer
20111 B Fri Surge, Terri Bogacz
20115A Fri Lucy, Karen Pence

Novice JWW 16"

16045B Fri Lyra, Jean Munger
16046 B  Fri Scampy, Brenda Bateman
16047 B Fri Roo, Marissa Groen

Novice JWW 12"

12037 B  Fri Spark, Beth Lawrence
Novice JWW 8"

8024 A  Fri Lucy, Deborah Jones
Open JWW 24"

24042 Fri Halo, Susan Spinhirne
24043 Fri Sawvy, Scott Allen
24044 Fri Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler



Ring 2

Open JWW 20"

20075 Fri Blue, Sheryl Villarreal

20077 Fri Whisky, Barb Rypstra
20088 Fri Rocky, Julie Rutter

20089 Fri Be-A-Tris, Dana George
20090 Fri Sadie, Robin Staup

20091 Fri CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
20093 Fri Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
20094 Fri Mick, Arlyn Sigeti

20095 Fri Squirt, Sheryl Villarreal
Open JWW 16"

16077 P Fri Crimson, Charlotte McGinnis
Open JWW 8"

8038P  Fri Piper, Katie Scherdin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
T2B 24"
24001
24004
24006
24012
24015
24016
24017
24020
24023
24024
24026
24027
24029
24030
24035
24036
24037
24041
24044
24045

T2B 20"
20003

20008
20011
20012
20014
20017
20019
20025
20039
20048
20050
20053
20055
20058
20062
20065
20066
20072
20073
20074
20079
20080
20082
20089

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Kenya, Franessa Limpach
Cap'n, Scott Allen
Cooper, Helen Baloun
Flag, Debbie Held

Creek, Ashlee Trotter
Frannie, David Behrens
Gavi, Anne Riba

Treue, Nancy Pritz

Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Tigg, Kimberly Johnson
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Nimble, Melodie Limpach
Ollie, Melodie Limpach
Jest, Tina Fields

Pongo, Phil Nuger
Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Omen, Melodie Limpach

Boss, Donna Darland
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
Izzy, Shirley Kilpatrick

BZ, Michelle Riccelli

Icon, Cathi Shover

Fidget, Jim Bahr

JP, Annette Narel
Butcher, John Elliott
Stewie, Beth Watkins
Simmer, Melba Gustafson
Clay, Susan Foster

Essie, Pat Szkwarko
Punch, Kim Mroczenski
Pressure, Jim Bahr

Flair, Beth Elliott

Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Frankie, Julie Wencloff
Zeal, Karen Narta
Skeeter, John Kinney
Sudz, Kathy Guerra
Scarlett, Sydney Swain

Be-A-Tris, Dana George

that may not have been received yet.
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Page 1 of 8

Ring 1

T2B 20"

20092 Sat
20094 Sat Sun
20102 Sat
20106 Sat Sun
20107 Sun
20115 Sun
T2B 16"

16003 Sat
16007 Sat
16013 Sat Sun
16015 Sat Sun
16018 Sat Sun
16035 Sat
16048 Sun
16058 P Sun
16063 P Sat Sun
16067 P Sun
16070 P Sat Sun
T2B 12"

12006 Sat
12007 Sun
12010 Sun
12022 Sat Sun
12029 Sat
12048 P Sat Sun
T2B 8"

8013 Sun
8038 P Sat

Premier Std 24"

24001 Sun
24014 Sat Sun
24018 Sat Sun
24021 Sat Sun
24030 Sat Sun
Premier Std 20"
20002 Sat Sun
20004 Sat
20005 Sat
20008 Sat Sun
20010 Sat Sun
20013 Sat Sun
20015 Sun
20017 Sat Sun
20018 Sat Sun

Twister, Beverly Sardina
Mick, Arlyn Sigeti
Tempo, Dana Nelson

Elf, Rebecca Allen

Dare, Tamara Einspanjer

Lucy, Karen Pence

Reid, Inge Suchanek
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Kiko, Amy Ripepi
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Giaque, Ellen Miller
Moji, Amy Ripepi
Jackson, Robin Rash
Blaze, Carol Call
Rusty, Don Cobb
Kelly, Bill Staub

Zach, Teresa McCormack
Tango, Debby Pascal
Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Spice, Charlotte Smith
Holly, Judy Payne

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni

Piper, Katie Scherdin

Kenya, Franessa Limpach
Oak, Karen Claypool
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Finn, Rebecca Allen

Desmond, Danielle Davis

Ziva, Cindy Brick

Pippa, Janet Wood

Peyote, Mary Cheney
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Icon, Cathi Shover

Aleka, Anne Riba



Ring 1

Premier Std 20"

20019 Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr

20020 Sat Sun  Sookie, Bob Olson

20026 Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

20028 Sat Sun Seymour, Sydney Swain
20030 Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney

20034 Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20036 Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20044 Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20047 Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20049 Sat Sun Bobby, Jamie Brown
20054 Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20055 Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko
20062 Sun  Pressure, Jim Bahr

20064 Sat Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20066 Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20067 Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley

Premier Std 16"

16001 Sat Sun Oakley, Terry Santelli
16006 Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
16016 Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
16019 Sat Spur, Mary Cheney
16027 Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

Premier Std 12"

12001 Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn
12009 Sat Riot, Jim Payne
12048 P Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Premier Std 8"
8008 Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24000 M Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
24001 M Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach
24002 M Sat Sun Carson, Dianne Allen
24003 M Sat Sun Hotch, Eileen Allen

24005 M Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott

24006 M Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
24007 M Sat Sun Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
24009 M Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason

24010 M Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland
24011 M Sat Sun Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24012 M Sat Sun Flag, Debbie Held

24013 M Sat Sun Hub, Angela Walsh
24014 M Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24015 M Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter
24017 M Sat Sun Gavi, Anne Riba

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 24"

24018 M
24019 M
24020 M
24021 M
24022 M
24026 M
24027 M
24029 M
24030 M
24031 M
24028 M
24004 E
24023 E
24024 E
24025 E
24035E
24037 E

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Terra, Jean Munger
Treue, Nancy Pritz

Finn, Rebecca Allen
Conti, Dianna Ing
Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
Tigg, Kimberly Johnson
Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
Desmond, Danielle Davis
Posh, Stacey Moore
Brite, Colleen DeVore
Cap'n, Scott Allen

Faye, Kim Trzcinski
Lennon, Dianne Allen
Spice, Marissa Groen
Nimble, Melodie Limpach

Jest, Tina Fields

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20000 M
20001 M
20002 M
20003 M
20004 M
20005 M
20008 M
20009 M
20010 M
20013 M
20014 M
20015 M
20016 M
20017 M
20018 M
20019 M
20020 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20025 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20030 M

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ziva, Sherri Walker

Pip, Peggy Martire

Ziva, Cindy Brick

Boss, Donna Darland
Pippa, Janet Wood
Peyote, Mary Cheney
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Drama, Tamara Fanter

BZ, Michelle Riccelli
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Sierra, Aimee Schilling
Icon, Cathi Shover

Aleka, Anne Riba

Fidget, Jim Bahr

Sookie, Bob Olson

P.J., Mark Mroczenski
Maggie, Anne White

Sky, Peggy Lurz

Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
JP, Annette Narel

CC, Beth Elliott

Winston, Marietta Huber
Seymour, Sydney Swain
Ellie, Char Sorrentino

Alibi, Teri Pinney



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20031 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20032 M Sat Sun Ender, Amanda Moller
20033 M Sat Sun Palmer, Anne Lindsley
20034 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20035 M Sat Layla, Barb Rypstra
20036 M Sat Sun  Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20037 M Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

20038 M Sat Crash, Rebecca McCracken
20039 M Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
20040 M Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels

20041 M Sat Switch, Terri Bogacz
20044 M Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20045 M Sat Ziva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20046 M Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber

20047 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20048 M Sat Sun Stewie, Beth Watkins
20049 M Sat Sun Bobby, Jamie Brown
20050 M Sat Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20051 M Sun  Miso, Tamar Cooney
20053 M Sat Clay, Susan Foster
20054 M Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20055 M Sat Essie, Pat Szkwarko
20056 M Sat Kaia, Dana Nelson

20057 M Sat Caper, Colleen DeVore
20058 M Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20059 M Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20060 M Sat Nestle', Shanda Harder
20061 M Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20062 M Sun  Pressure, Jim Bahr
20064 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20065 M Sat Sun Flair, Beth Elliott

20066 M Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20067 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
20068 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
20096 M Sat Sun Yates, Amanda Moller
20042 E Sat Sun Bling, Lise Mason

20073 E Sun  Frankie, Julie Wencloff
20076 E Sat Sun Livy, Shelly Gordon
20077 E Sat Whisky, Barb Rypstra
20078 E Sat Sun Dey, Jodie Hansen

20079 E Sat Skeeter, John Kinney
20080 E Sat Sun Sudz, Kathy Guerra
20082 E Sat Sun Scarlett, Sydney Swain
20083 E Sat Sun Bisou, Karine Mielczarek
20072 E Sat Sun Rocket, Marietta Huber

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

20120 MP Sat Sun Jamie, Alison Rush
20122 MP Sun Jet, Amanda Cobb
20123 MP Sat Joshua, Sandy Foster
20127 EP Sat Sun Merlin, Char Sorrentino

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16000 M Sat Sun Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
16001 M Sat Sun Oakley, Terry Santelli
16002 M Sat Sun Edge, Pam Fish

16003 M Sat Reid, Inge Suchanek
16004 M Sat Sun Kylan, Cheryl Short
16005 M Sat Sun Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
16006 M Sun  Madison, Hali Bednarz
16007 M Sat Chip, Colleen Dressler
16008 M Sat Sun Stella, Dana George
16009 M Sat Harper, Debbie Constant
16010 M Sat Sun Flint, Jean Munger
16011 M Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
16012 M Sat Sun Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
16013 M Sat Sun Kiko, Amy Ripepi
16014 M Sat Sun Ace, Aimee Schilling
16015 M Sat Sun Sinner, Marilyn Paker
16016 M Sat Sun Java, Cindy McElligott
16017 M Sat Sun Sami, Sylvia Krpan
16019 M Sat Spur, Mary Cheney
16020 M Sun Link, Tammy Sieburg
16021 M Sat Sun Piper, Pam George
16022 M Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16023 M Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
16024 M Sat Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16025 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
16026 M Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
16027 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish
16018 E Sat Sun Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
16028 E Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
16033 E Sat Sun Fossey, Shelly Gordon
16034 E Sat Finn, Inge Suchanek
16035 E Sat Giaque, Ellen Miller
16056 MP Sat Molly, Mary Brogan
16057 MP Sun  Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer
16058 MP Sun Jackson, Robin Rash

16060 MP Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem
16061 MP Sat Sun DiDi, Karine Mielczarek
16062 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek

16063 MP Sat Sun Blaze, Carol Call
16064 MP Sat Sun Druid, Amanda Moller



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 16"

16065 MP
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP
16069 MP
16070 MP

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Jamaica, Dana Nelson
Tootles, Hali Bednarz

Rusty, Don Cobb

Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
Kelly, Bill Staub

Master/Excellent Std 12"

12000 M
12001 M
12002 M
12003 M
12004 M
12005 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12010 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12014 M
12015 M
12016 M
12017 M
12019 M
12021 M
12022 M
12023 M
12024 M
12025 M
12006 M
12029 E
12030 E
12044 MP
12045 MP
12046 MP
12047 MP
12048 MP
12050 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

TJ, Debbie Tabor

Sofia, Laura Fearn
Emma, Saryn A. Sands
Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
Vesta, Pamela Dural
Tango, Debby Pascal
Armand, Beth Lawrence
Riot, Jim Payne

Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
Mason, Scott Persky
Katey, Colleen Sands
Flurry, Debbie Tabor
Sierra, Laura Fearn

Fern, Julie McGuire
Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Tate, Jennifer Graves
Pip, Sally Hooker

Spice, Charlotte Smith
Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
Streak, Debbie Tabor
Ryan, Laura Fearn

Zach, Teresa McCormack
Holly, Judy Payne
Casey, Janice McCrimmon
Brooke, Debbie Constant
Dux, Kathy Guerra

Chai, Cindy McElligott
Zen, Pamela Dural
Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Jordan, Teresa McCormack

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8000 M
8001 M
8002 M
8004 M
8005 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Ruby, Mary Doyle

Tali, Janet Lewellen
Daisy, Laura Donaldson
Sizzle, Jennifer Graves

Adidas, Jodi Zandstra

that may not have been received yet.
lliana Collie Fanciers

Page 4 of 8

Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 8"

8006 M Sat Sun
8007 M Sat

8008 M Sat Sun
8003 E Sun
8012 E Sat Sun
8013 E Sun
8028 MP Sun
8029 MP Sun

8030 MP Sat
8031 MP Sat

Bizzie, Debbie Evans
Abby, Barbara Gibson
Gigolo, Mary Doyle
Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
Panda, Lisa Van Vleet
Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
Dillon, Debbie Zoller
Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
G., Jim Payne

Einstein, Dawn Haydu

Master/Excellent Std 4"

4000 MP Sat Sun
4001 MP Sat

Open Std 24"
24036 Sun
24041 Sun
24042 Sat
24043 Sat Sun
24044 Sat Sun
24045 Sun
Open Std 20"
20081 Sun
20087 Sun
20088 Sat Sun
20091 Sat Sun
20094 Sat Sun
20092 Sat
20131 P Sat
Open Std 16"
16032 Sat Sun
16039 Sun
16041 Sun
16077 P Sat Sun
Open Std 8"

8017 Sat Sun

Novice Std 24"

24049 B Sat Sun
24050 B Sun
24051 B Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

20074 B Sat Sun
20089 B Sat Sun
20093 B Sat Sun
20099 B Sun

Micah, Janet Lewellen

Annie, Barbara Gibson

Ollie, Melodie Limpach
Pongo, Phil Nuger
Halo, Susan Spinhirne
Sawvy, Scott Allen
Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Omen, Melodie Limpach

Rose, Ronald McGrath
Koda, Tanya West Hutchins
Rocky, Julie Rutter
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Mick, Arlyn Sigeti

Twister, Beverly Sardina
Lincoln, Ruth Ann Van Noort

Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
Lacey, Susan Trigourea
Katie, Donna Shaw

Crimson, Charlotte McGinnis

Joker, Debbie Evans

Titan, Tom Rezmer
Annie, Donna Shaw

Phry, Kathleen Sanderson

Zeal, Karen Narta
Be-A-Tris, Dana George
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann

Gem, Sheryl Villarreal



Ring 1
Novice Std 20"

20101 B Sat Sun
20102 B Sat
20104 B Sat Sun
20105 B Sun
20106 B Sat Sun
20107 B Sun
20109 B Sat
20111 B Sat
20115 A Sun
20116 A Sat Sun
20132 P Sat
Novice Std 16"
16045 B Sat
16047 B Sun

Novice Std 12"

12037 B Sat Sun
Novice Std 8"

8038 P Sat
Ring 2

Premier JWW 24"
24001 Sun
24010 Sat Sun
24014 Sat Sun
24018 Sat Sun
24021 Sat Sun
24027 Sat
24030 Sat Sun

Premier JWW 20"

20001 Sat

20002 Sat Sun
20004 Sat

20008 Sat Sun
20010 Sat Sun
20013 Sat Sun
20015 Sun
20017 Sat Sun
20018 Sat Sun
20019 Sun
20020 Sat Sun
20026 Sat Sun
20030 Sat Sun
20034 Sat

20036 Sat Sun
20044 Sat Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Opus, Lisa Van Vleet
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Splash, Marissa Groen
Elf, Rebecca Allen
Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Surge, Terri Bogacz
Lucy, Karen Pence
Eden, Carolyn Zernick
Abby, Sally Harris

Lyra, Jean Munger

Roo, Marissa Groen

Spark, Beth Lawrence

Piper, Katie Scherdin

Kenya, Franessa Limpach
Enzo, Donna Darland
Oak, Karen Claypool
Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
Finn, Rebecca Allen

Tigg, Kimberly Johnson

Desmond, Danielle Davis

Pip, Peggy Martire
Ziva, Cindy Brick
Pippa, Janet Wood
Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
Cajun, Louis Moeckler
Drama, Tamara Fanter
Surrey, Tamar Cooney
Icon, Cathi Shover
Aleka, Anne Riba
Fidget, Jim Bahr
Sookie, Bob Olson
CC, Beth Elliott

Alibi, Teri Pinney
Zero, Tamey Yokas
Cricket, Marilyn Bialas

Ignite, Sue Rolek

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2

Premier JWW 20"
20047 Sat
20049 Sat Sun
20054 Sat
20062 Sun
20064 Sun
20066 Sat Sun
20067 Sat Sun

Premier JWW 16"

16001 Sat Sun
16006 Sun
16009 Sat

16016 Sat Sun
16027 Sat Sun
16063 P Sat Sun

Premier JWW 12"

12001 Sat Sun
12009 Sun
12012 Sat
12017 Sat
12048 P Sat Sun

Premier JWW 8"
8008 Sat Sun

Zena, Taney Vyskocil

Bobby, Jamie Brown

Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
Pressure, Jim Bahr

Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik

Hogan, Anne Lindsley

Oakley, Terry Santelli
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Harper, Debbie Constant
Java, Cindy McElligott
Sassy, Pam Fish

Blaze, Carol Call

Sofia, Laura Fearn
Riot, Jim Payne
Katey, Colleen Sands
Reese, Bill Parrilli

Watson, Kirsten Ahlen

Gigolo, Mary Doyle

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16000 M Sat Sun
16001 M Sat Sun
16002 M Sat Sun
16003 M Sat

16004 M Sat Sun
16005 M Sat Sun
16006 M Sun
16007 M Sat

16008 M Sat Sun
16009 M Sat

16010 M Sat Sun
16012 M Sat Sun
16013 M Sat Sun
16014 M Sat Sun
16015 M Sat Sun
16016 M Sat Sun
16017 M Sat Sun
16018 M Sat Sun
16019 M Sat

16020 M Sun
16021 M Sat Sun

Jelly, Shirley Kilpatrick
Oakley, Terry Santelli
Edge, Pam Fish

Reid, Inge Suchanek
Kylan, Cheryl Short
Dash, Borys Jarymowycz
Madison, Hali Bednarz
Chip, Colleen Dressler
Stella, Dana George
Harper, Debbie Constant
Flint, Jean Munger
Olivia, Shirley Kilpatrick
Kiko, Amy Ripepi

Ace, Aimee Schilling
Sinner, Marilyn Paker
Java, Cindy McElligott
Sami, Sylvia Krpan
Fletcher, Carolyn Glenn
Spur, Mary Cheney

Link, Tammy Sieburg

Piper, Pam George



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

16022 M Sat Sun J.J., Shirley Kilpatrick
16023 M Sat Sun Jingle, Judy Payne
16024 M Sat Kinze, Shirley Kilpatrick
16025 M Sat Sun Trump, Terry Santelli
16026 M Sun Rev, Mary Beth Wajda
16027 M Sat Sun Sassy, Pam Fish

16028 M Sat Sun Bree, Cheryl Short
16011 E Sun Lexi, Susan Trigourea
16032 E Sat Sun Octane, Borys Jarymowycz
16033 E Sat Sun Fossey, Shelly Gordon
16034 E Sat Finn, Inge Suchanek
16035 E Sat Giaque, Ellen Miller
16056 MP Sat Molly, Mary Brogan
16057 MP Sun  Flirt, Tamara Einspanjer

16059 MP Sat Sun Chica, Cindy Brick
16060 MP Sat Sun  Kimi, Kevin Grudem
16062 MP Sat Sun Neo, Sue Rolek
16063 MP Sat Sun Blaze, Carol Call
16064 MP Sat Sun Druid, Amanda Moller

16065 MP Sat Jamaica, Dana Nelson
16066 MP Sun  Tootles, Hali Bednarz

16067 MP Sun  Rusty, Don Cobb

16068 MP Sat Sun Kahlua, Erin Rezmer

16069 MP Sat Zephyr, Barbara Cunningham
16070 MP Sat Sun Kelly, Bill Staub

16058 EP Sun  Jackson, Robin Rash

16061 EP Sat Sun DiDi, Karine Mielczarek

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12000 M Sat Sun TJ, Debbie Tabor

12001 M Sat Sun Sofia, Laura Fearn

12002 M Sat Emma, Saryn A. Sands
12003 M Sat Sun Dig-it, Charlotte Smith
12004 M Sun  Aleena, Supavee Janlekha
12005 M Sat Sun Vesta, Pamela Dural
12006 M Sat Zach, Teresa McCormack
12007 M Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal
12008 M Sat Sun Armand, Beth Lawrence
12009 M Sat Sun Riot, Jim Payne

12010 M Sun  Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
12011 M Sat Sun Mason, Scott Persky
12012 M Sat Sun Katey, Colleen Sands
12013 M Sat Sun Flurry, Debbie Tabor
12014 M Sat Sun Sierra, Laura Fearn
12015 M Sat Sun Fern, Julie McGuire
12016 M Sat Sun Pearl, Nancy Hofmeister

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 12"

12017 M Sat Reese, Bill Parrilli

12019 M Sat Sun Tate, Jennifer Graves
12021 M Sun  Pip, Sally Hooker

12022 M Sat Sun Spice, Charlotte Smith
12023 M Sat Ruby, Saryn A. Sands
12024 M Sat Sun Streak, Debbie Tabor
12025 M Sat Sun Ryan, Laura Fearn

12029 E Sat Sun Holly, Judy Payne

12030 E Sat Casey, Janice McCrimmon
12044 MP Sat Brooke, Debbie Constant

12045 MIP Sat Sun Dux, Kathy Guerra
12046 MP Sat Sun Chai, Cindy McElligott

12047 MP Sat Zen, Pamela Dural
12048 MP Sat Sun Watson, Kirsten Ahlen
12050 MP Sat Jordan, Teresa McCormack

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

8000 M Sat Sun Ruby, Mary Doyle

8001 M Sat Sun Tali, Janet Lewellen

8002 M Sat Sun Daisy, Laura Donaldson
8003 M Sun  Gretzky, Maria Sutjiamin
8004 M Sat Sun Sizzle, Jennifer Graves
8005 M Sat Sun Adidas, Jodi Zandstra
8006 M Sat Sun Bizzie, Debbie Evans
8007 M Sat Abby, Barbara Gibson
8008 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

8012 E Sat Sun Panda, Lisa Van Vleet
8013 E Sun  Finnick, Jennifer Panattoni
8028 MP Sun  Dillon, Debbie Zoller

8029 MP Sun  Rowdy, Jennifer Panattoni
8030 MP Sat G., Jim Payne

8031 MP Sat Einstein, Dawn Haydu

Master/Excellent JWW 4"
4000 MP Sat Sun Micah, Janet Lewellen

4001 MP Sat Annie, Barbara Gibson
Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24000 M Sat Sun Daughtry, Stacey Moore
24001 M Sun Kenya, Franessa Limpach
24002 M Sat Sun Carson, Dianne Allen
24003 M Sat Sun Hotch, Eileen Allen
24004 M Sat Sun Cap'n, Scott Allen

24005 M Sat Sun Cole, John Elliott

24006 M Sat Sun Cooper, Helen Baloun
24007 M Sat Sun Eleanore, Daria Tsoupikova
24009 M Sat Sun Roxie, Lise Mason

24010 M Sat Sun Enzo, Donna Darland



Ring 2

Master/Excellent JWW 24"

24011 M Sat Sun Nash, Roberta Whitesides
24012 M Sat Sun Flag, Debbie Held

24013 M Sat Sun Hub, Angela Walsh
24014 M Sat Sun Oak, Karen Claypool
24015 M Sun  Creek, Ashlee Trotter
24017 M Sat Sun Gavi, Anne Riba

24018 M Sat Sun Wheelie, Tamara Fanter
24019 M Sat Sun Terra, Jean Munger
24020 M Sat Sun Treue, Nancy Pritz

24021 M Sat Sun Finn, Rebecca Allen
24022 M Sat Conti, Dianna Ing

24023 M Sat Faye, Kim Trzcinski
24025 M Sun  Spice, Marissa Groen
24026 M Sun  Sheldon, Mary Beth Wajda
24027 M Sat Tigg, Kimberly Johnson
24029 M Sat Sun Dunkin, Lynn McMaster
24030 M Sat Sun Desmond, Danielle Davis
24031 M Sat Sun Posh, Stacey Moore
24024 E Sat Sun Lennon, Dianne Allen
24035 E Sun  Nimble, Melodie Limpach
24037 E Sat Sun Jest, Tina Fields

24041 E Sun  Pongo, Phil Nuger

24028 E Sat Brite, Colleen DeVore
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20000 M Sat Sun Ziva, Sherri Walker
20001 M Sat Sun Pip, Peggy Martire
20002 M Sat Sun Ziva, Cindy Brick

20003 M Sat Sun Boss, Donna Darland
20004 M Sat Pippa, Janet Wood
20005 M Sat Peyote, Mary Cheney
20008 M Sat Sun Devin, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20009 M Sun Treasure, Sandy Heimberg
20010 M Sat Sun Cajun, Louis Moeckler
20011 M Sat Rumble, Pat Szkwarko
20013 M Sat Sun Drama, Tamara Fanter
20014 M Sat Sun BZ, Michelle Riccelli
20015 M Sun  Surrey, Tamar Cooney
20016 M Sat Sun Sierra, Aimee Schilling
20017 M Sat Sun Icon, Cathi Shover
20018 M Sat Sun Aleka, Anne Riba

20019 M Sun  Fidget, Jim Bahr

20020 M Sat Sun  Sookie, Bob Olson

20021 M Sat Sun P.J., Mark Mroczenski
20022 M Sat Sun Maggie, Anne White
20023 M Sat Sky, Peggy Lurz

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"

20024 M Sun Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20025 M Sat Sun JP, Annette Narel

20026 M Sat Sun CC, Beth Elliott

20027 M Sat Sun  Winston, Marietta Huber
20029 M Sat Sun Ellie, Char Sorrentino
20030 M Sat Sun Alibi, Teri Pinney

20031 M Sat Sun Tess, Mary Jane Rougeau
20032 M Sat Sun Ender, Amanda Moller
20033 M Sat Sun Palmer, Anne Lindsley
20034 M Sat Zero, Tamey Yokas

20035 M Sat Layla, Barb Rypstra
20036 M Sat Sun Cricket, Marilyn Bialas
20037 M Sat Sun Kizzy, Karen Narta

20038 M Sat Crash, Rebecca McCracken
20039 M Sat Sun Butcher, John Elliott
20041 M Sat Switch, Terri Bogacz
20042 M Sat Sun Bling, Lise Mason

20044 M Sat Sun Ignite, Sue Rolek

20045 M Sat Ziva, Shirley Kilpatrick
20046 M Sat Sun Z, Robert Weber

20047 M Sat Zena, Taney Vyskocil
20048 M Sat Sun Stewie, Beth Watkins
20049 M Sat Sun Bobby, Jamie Brown
20050 M Sat Simmer, Melba Gustafson
20051 M Sun  Miso, Tamar Cooney
20053 M Sat Clay, Susan Foster

20054 M Sat Kestrel, JOAnn Bergquist
20056 M Sat Kaia, Dana Nelson

20057 M Sat Caper, Colleen DeVore
20058 M Sat Sun Punch, Kim Mroczenski
20059 M Sun  Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20060 M Sat Nestle', Shanda Harder
20061 M Sat Sun Helix, Deborah Hanson
20062 M Sun  Pressure, Jim Bahr

20064 M Sat Sun  Winny, Mary Jane Rougeau
20065 M Sat Sun Flair, Beth Elliott

20066 M Sat Sun Parteigh, Deanna Corboy-Lulik
20067 M Sat Sun Hogan, Anne Lindsley
20068 M Sat Focus, Tamey Yokas
20096 M Sat Sun Yates, Amanda Moller
20028 E Sat Sun Seymour, Sydney Swain
20040 E Sun  Max, Elaine Nickels

20073 E Sun  Frankie, Julie Wencloff
20076 E Sat Sun Livy, Shelly Gordon

20078 E Sat Sun Dev, Jodie Hansen



Skeeter, John Kinney
Sudz, Kathy Guerra
Rose, Ronald McGrath
Scarlett, Sydney Swain
Bisou, Karine Mielczarek
Rocket, Marietta Huber
Zeal, Karen Narta
Jamie, Alison Rush

G, Kimberly Johnson
Jet, Amanda Cobb
Joshua, Sandy Foster

Merlin, Char Sorrentino

Titan, Tom Rezmer
Annie, Donna Shaw

Phry, Kathleen Sanderson

Gem, Sheryl Villarreal
Opus, Lisa Van Vleet
Tempo, Dana Nelson
Traitor, Marilyn Paker
Splash, Marissa Groen
Elf, Rebecca Allen

Dare, Tamara Einspanjer
Split, Sheryl Villarreal
Ana, Pam Schiazzano

Surge, Terri Bogacz

Ring 2
Master/Excellent JWW 20"
20079 E Sat
20080 E Sat Sun
20081 E Sun
20082 E Sat Sun
20083 E Sat Sun
20072 E Sat Sun
20074 E Sat Sun
20120 MP Sat Sun
20121 MP Sat
20122 MP Sun
20123 MP Sat
20127 EP Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24"
24049 B Sat Sun
24050 B Sun
24051 B Sat Sun
Novice JWW 20"
20099 B Sun
20101 B Sat Sun
20102 B Sat
20104 B Sat Sun
20105 B Sun
20106 B Sat Sun
20107 B Sun
20108 B Sun
20109 B Sat
20111 B Sat
20115 A Sun

Novice JWW 16"

16045 B
16046 B
16047 B
16048 B
16049 B

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Novice JWW 12"

12037 B Sat
Open JWW 24"
24036

24042 Sat
24043 Sat
24044 Sat
24045

Open JWW 20"
20055 Sat

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Lucy, Karen Pence

Lyra, Jean Munger
Scampy, Brenda Bateman
Roo, Marissa Groen

Moji, Amy Ripepi

Ellie, Janet Koutelas

Spark, Beth Lawrence

Ollie, Melodie Limpach
Halo, Susan Spinhirne
Sawvy, Scott Allen

Cruisin', Lynn Hostetler

Omen, Melodie Limpach

Essie, Pat Szkwarko

that may not have been received yet.
lliana Collie Fanciers
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Ring 2

Open JWW 20"
20077 Sat
20087 Sun
20088 Sat Sun
20089 Sat Sun
20091 Sat Sun
20093 Sat Sun
20094 Sat Sun
20092 Sat
20131 P Sat
20132 P Sat
Open JWW 16"
16039 Sun
16041 Sun
16077 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 8"
8017 Sat Sun
8038 P Sat

Whisky, Barb Rypstra

Koda, Tanya West Hutchins
Rocky, Julie Rutter
Be-A-Tris, Dana George
CRISPR, Deborah Hanson
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Mick, Arlyn Sigeti

Twister, Beverly Sardina
Lincoln, Ruth Ann Van Noort
Abby, Sally Harris

Lacey, Susan Trigourea
Katie, Donna Shaw

Crimson, Charlotte McGinnis

Joker, Debbie Evans

Piper, Katie Scherdin



